PA370 - KIDS' TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

PA370 KIDS' TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

6/8
16
47.75
36.50
49.50

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

65% polyester / 35% cotton

Brushed fleece

Contrasting raglan sleeves and hood

Matching mesh lined hood

Kangaroo pockets with fluorescent phone pocket
Earphone access

Double layer 2x2 ribbed cuffs and hem

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ 8 A & X

[£52026 : p. 453
52025 : p. 383

8/10 10/12
16 16
53.50 58.50
39 42.50
55 60.75

Grey Heather/Black Grey Heather/Sporty Grey Heather/Sporty rey Heather/Sporty
vy ol Bibe

12/14
16
63.50
46
66.50
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